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RPSC AEn DLB
 Test Series Schedule 

No of 
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No of 
MarksDate Subject-Particulars Test Type Duration Validity

11-September-22

18-September-22

25-September-22
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16-October-22
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13-November-22
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Full Syllabus -1

Full Syllabus -2

Full Syllabus -3

Full Syllabus -4

Full Syllabus -5

Full Syllabus -6

Full Syllabus -7

Full Syllabus -8

Full Syllabus -9

Full Syllabus -10

120 120

120 120

120 120

120 120

120 120

120 120 120 Min

120 Min

120 Min

120 Min

120 Min

120 Min
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120 Min

120 Min
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Till Exam
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Till Exam

Till Exam

Till Exam

Till Exam

Till Exam

Test Series is Available in online as well as offline mode 

Designed according to the latest RSPC AEn DLB Exam Pattern

Designed to cover all the technical & Non Technical Topics which cover all 
corners of RPSC AEn DLB Syllabus. 

Designed in a way to Evaluate Speed as well as accuracy & Time 
management to feel the real time Exam Pressure  

Key Features 

Civil Engineering
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